
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Friday, September 13, 2019 Cross Country V League 
Familiarization 

Jamboree 

Ft. Steilacoom Park 3:30 PM 

Thursday, September 19, 2019 Softball V Yelm Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Friday, September 20, 2019 Cross Country V Weekly Meet Ft. Steilacoom Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 Soccer, Boys JV, V Ridgeline Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 Softball V Woodbrook Woodbrook Middle 
School 

3:30 PM 

Thursday, September 26, 2019 Football V Mann Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Thursday, September 26, 2019 Soccer, Boys JV, V Woodbrook Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Thursday, September 26, 2019 Softball V Eatonville Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Friday, September 27, 2019 Softball V Ford Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Friday, September 27, 2019 Cross Country V Weekly Meet Ft. Steilacoom Park 3:30 PM 

Friday, October 4, 2019 Cross Country V Weekly Meet Ft. Steilacoom Park 3:30 PM 

Monday, October 7, 2019 Softball V Mann Lakes High School 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 Soccer, Boys JV, V Mann Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 Softball V Hudtloff Hudtloff Middle School 3:30 PM 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 Football V Yelm Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 Soccer, Boys JV, V Yelm Yelm Middle School 3:30 PM 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 Softball V Pioneer Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Friday, October 11, 2019 Cross Country V Weekly Meet Ft. Steilacoom Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Soccer, Boys JV, V Lochburn Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Softball V Ridgeline Ridgeline Middle 
School 

3:30 PM 

Thursday, October 17, 2019 Football V Pioneer Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Thursday, October 17, 2019 Soccer, Boys JV, V Hudtloff Hudtloff Middle School 3:30 PM 

Thursday, October 17, 2019 Softball V Lochburn Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Friday, October 18, 2019 Cross Country V Weekly Meet Ft. Steilacoom Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 Soccer, Boys JV, V Ford Ford Middle School 3:30 PM 

Thursday, October 24, 2019 Football V Woodbrook Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Friday, October 25, 2019 Cross Country V Weekly Meet Ft. Steilacoom Park 3:30 PM 

Friday, October 25, 2019 Soccer, Boys JV, V Ridgeline Ridgeline Middle 
School 

3:30 PM 
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Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Softball V Crossover Play 
offs 

TBD TBD 

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Football V Lochburn Lochburn Middle 
School 

3:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Soccer, Boys JV, V Mann Keithley Middle School 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Football V Ford Franklin Pierce 
Stadium 

3:30 PM 
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